& B RcHIOOD
LOCATION: _EsS. Longview Rd. (E) oppo. Longview Rd. (n)

.
APPLICATION No.:_ 27142

DATE

OWNER: DoJde R.ll'by

MEASURES: 1"
S from ° line
W from E line
S from ° line
W from " line

Main is 26 fte

7-17-01 Pulled service Waste Water. Curb stop located 19 ft. w of

Longview Rd. (s)
IﬂngVi.' Rd.

“ x E line.

6-8-66

12.2 ft.
‘.3 ﬁ.
4.3 ft.
32.6 fte

curb stop. Copper to copper located 15.3ft. w of curb stop.
Stock: 1 = 1" Curb Stop, 1 - 1" x 1" cop to cop cplg., ctmp.

urb

TA® CLEARED




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS
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SET
our

SIZE

MAKE

MBER"

READING

TEST

REMARKS

6=28-66|




